
 # Date  Day Region From To Distance (KM) Elevation Difficulty Level Overnight 

1 06/03/2020 Fri Um-Qais Makhraba 14 Lowest -100m/ Highest 400m Moderate Wild Camp

2 07/03/2020 Sat Makhraba Ziglab 12 Lowest -200m/ Highest 300m Moderate Guesthouse 

3 08/03/2020 Sun Ziglab Pella 13 Lowest -200m/ Highest 0m Moderate Hotel 

4 09/03/2020 Mon Pella Beit Idis 10 Lowest 0m/ Highest 500m Moderate Homestay/Wild Camp

5 10/03/2020 Tue Beit Idis Rasoun 16 Lowest 500m/ Highest 950m Moderate Homestays 

6 11/03/2020 Wed Rasoun Ajloun 18 Lowest 550m/ Highest 950m Difficult Hotel 

7 12/03/2020 Thu Ajloun Khirbet Al-Souq 17  Lowest 630m/ Highest 1050m Difficult Homestay / Wild Camp

8 13/03/2020 Fri Khirbet Al-Souq King Talal Dam 17 Lowest 190m/ Highest 950m Difficult Wild Camp

9 14/03/2020 Sat King Talal Dam Rmeimeen 16  Lowest 310m/ Highest 600m Moderate Wild Camp / Homestay

10 15/03/2020 Sun Rmeimeen As Salt 16  Lowest 538m/ Highest 1020m Moderate Hotel 

11 16/03/2020 Mon

12 17/03/2020 Tue As Salt Iraq Al-Amir 23 Lowest 434m/ Highest 871m Challenging Iraq Al-Amir Women Cooperative

13 18/03/2020 Wed Iraq Al-Amir Husban 19 Lowest 180m/ Highest 780m Difficult Wild Camp

14 19/03/2020 Thu Husban Oyoon Al-Theeb 19 Lowest 300m/ Highest 780m Challenging Wild Camp

15 20/03/2020 Fri Oyoon Al-Theeb Wadi Zarqa Ma'in 21 Lowest 0m/ Highest 430m Challenging Wild Camp 

16 21/03/2020 Sat Wadi Zarqa Ma'in Wadi Hidan 18 Lowest 190m/ Highest 780m Difficult Wild Camp

17 22/03/2020 Sun Wadi Hidan Wadi Mujib 15 Lowest -20m/ Highest 760m Challenging Wild Camp

18 23/03/2020 Mon Wadi Mujib Majdaleen 20 Lowest 0m/ Highest 900m Challenging Wild Camp

19 24/03/2020 Tue Majdaleen Karak 23 Lowest 730m/ Highest 1050m Difficult Hotel    

20 25/03/2020 Wed

21 26/03/2020 Thu Karak Wadi Al-Mugair 20 Lowest 950m/ Highest 1250m Difficult Wild Camp

22 27/03/2020 Fri Wadi Al-Mugair Wadi Hasa 14 Lowest 250m/ Highest 1250m Moderate Wild Camp/Guesthouse

23 28/03/2020 Sat Wadi Hasa Ais 23 Lowest 250m/ Highest 1250m Difficult Hotel

24 29/03/2020 Sun Ais Ma'tan 15 Lowest 1050m/ Highest 1420m Moderate Guest house\Wild Camp 

25 30/03/2020 Mon Ma'tan Dana 16 Lowest 650m/ Highest 1500m Moderate Hotel

26 31/03/2020 Tue

27 01/04/2020 Wed Dana Wadi Malaga 25 Lowest 250m/ Highest 1250m Difficult Wild Camp

28 02/04/2020 Thu Wadi Malaga Ras Al-Fayd 14 Lowest 220m/ Highest 900m Challenging Wild Camp

29 03/04/2020 Fri Ras Al-Fayd Little Petra 23 Lowest 790m/ Highest 1200m Challenging Camp

30 04/04/2020 Sat Little Petra Petra 12 Lowest 890m/ Highest 1100m Moderate Hotel

31 05/04/2020 Sun

32 06/04/2020 Mon Petra Gaa' Mriebed 22 Lowest 600m/ Highest 1000m Difficult Wild Camp

33 07/04/2020 Tue Gaa' Mriebed Wadi Al-Saif 15 Lowest 436m/ Highest 625m Moderate Wild Camp

34 08/04/2020 Wed Wadi Al-Saif Wadi Gseib 13 Lowest 287m/ Highest 675m Moderate Wild Camp

35 09/04/2020 Thu Wadi Gseib Wadi Ahaimer 16 Lowest 300m/ Highest 550m Moderate Wild Camp

36 10/04/2020 Fri Wadi Ahaimer Abbasiya 24 Lowest 400m/ Highest 1000m Difficult Wild Camp

37 11/04/2020 Sat Abbasiya Jabal Kharazah 23 Lowest 900m/ Highest 1000m Difficult Wild Camp

38 12/04/2020 Sun Jabal Kharazah Shakriya 16 Lowest 795m/ Highest 900m Moderate Camp 

39 13/04/2020 Mon

Break day in Petra- Edoom Hotel 

Region 6

Dana to Petra

Region 1

Um-Qais to Ajloun 

 Schedule of Thru Hike 2020

Region 5

Karak to Dana

 Break day in Dana-  Tower Hotel or Camp 

Break day in Dead Sea - Ramada hotel Dead Sea  

Region 2

Ajloun to Salt

Region 3

Salt to Wadi Zarqa Ma'in

Break day in Karak- Falcon Rock hotel 

Region 4

3 Wadis to Karak

Region 7

Petra to Rum 

Break day in Shakriya- Bait Ali camp   



 # Date  Day Region From To Distance (KM) Elevation Difficulty Level Overnight 

Region 1

Um-Qais to Ajloun 

40 14/04/2020 Tue Shakriya Rum Village 17 Lowest 800m/ Highest 950m Moderate Wild Camp

41 15/04/2020 Wed Rum Village Al-Qidr 16 Lowest 925m/ Highest 1050m Moderate Wild Camp

42 16/04/2020 Thu Al-Qidr Titen 15 Lowest 780m/ Highest 920m Moderate Wild Camp

43 17/04/2020 Fri Titen Final Camp 16 Lowest 0m/ Highest 920m Moderate Wild Camp

44 18/04/2020 Sat Final Camp Aqaba 19 From 0m to 1000m Difficult Hotel 

45 19/04/2020 Sun

46 20/04/2020 Mon

Total 681

For more details; please feel free to contact:

The Jordan Trail Association

Tel.  +962 6 4610999

Email Address: info@jordantrail.org

Region 8

Rum to Aqaba

Checkout

Break day in AQABA - Bait Al AQABA   


